VUID

1066796504
1071778385
1066993745
1066887760
1066901704
1067336145
1067310473
1070879073
1067304043
1067243768
1071698150
1067512546
1067512533
1067438054
1067451821
1067555545
1067566775
1067675992
1067633414
1067620722
1067613803
1067873898
1067868411
1068920039
1067923222
1067962180
1067923280
1067918486
1068205222
1071214518
1071513653
1068426489
1071671654
1071625442
1068523620
1068664198
1068769794
1071593789
1068971207
1069070344
1071282505
1065531352
1071813600

Precinct

4164
4058
4164
4164
4144
4057
4057
4057
4057
4164
4058
4057
4057
4164
4164
4144
4089
4057
4057
4144
4057
4057
4057
4058
4058
4079
4079
4057
4079
4057
4057
4058
4057
4057
4058
4057
4089
4058
4144
4089
4058
4058
4164

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

TENNIS, STEVEN PAUL

DAVIS, MELISSA COCHRAN
HUDSON, JOHN MICHAEL
HUDSON, LYNDA MAXINE
TALBOTT, KATHERINE HAWKS
BROWN, ROBERT MARTIN Il
ELAM, WARREN DALE
EGBERT, TERRIANN

EGBERT, HOWARD DEETER JR
GROCHOWSKI, STEPHEN ALBERT
ROBERTS, WENDY LEE

KETZ, JOHN PETER

KETZ, MAUREEN SIMPSON
PINK, MICHAEL M

PINK, VIELKA LEYDA

DAGG, CHIVI CRONIN

FABER, RICHARD G
THOMPSON, NANCY DUNN
MILLER-TURNER, KIM M
DAGG, LEONARD GERALD
TURNER, RICHARD EDWARD
PORONSKY, PAUL MICHAEL
PORONSKY, VICTORIA LYNN
VIZZONE, MICHAEL MARK
VIZZONE, SHERRILL MARLENE
ANDERSON, GLEN MELVIN
ANDERSON, ALFRIEDA HELEN
DUBBS, ROGER BRUCE JR
ENG, WILLIAM SHUEN
DUBBS, JOANNA MARIE
MONTI, DEBORAH LYNN
PIERINI, LISA MARIE
CONSLA, CHARLES ALLEN
MONTI, VIRGIL VICTOR JR
MAXWELL, CHERYL SCHILLINGS
SALYER, STEVEN WARREN
HENDRICK, MICHELLE A
MAXWELL, THOMAS TURLEY
EDDY, MARY

SPURLOCK, CYNTHIA MARIE
MARTIN, INGRID M
LINEBERGER, YVONNE MALBURG
STREHLE, GENE RAYMOND

April 22, 2024

Check-in Date
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4/22/2024
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4/23/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
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4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
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4/22/2024



VUID

1069747554
1070297564
1070292023
1070226850
1070217265
1070622840
1067273838
1067280944
1063535106
1063615352
1063692252
1063845248
1065036492
1018510400
1064982347
1063379095
1064986233
1064221323
1065166547
1155178509
1160622241
1160947021
1161305010
1102004680
1167532134
1169822345
1170777891
1170777901
1101741299
2001567704
2003738555
1137222225
1065507449
2128702866
2140985616
2141839632
2141839785
2142539140
2144175576
2148920316
1017742153
2125670206
1174395234

Precinct

4164
4058
4057
4058
4058
4057
4164
4164
4089
4057
4079
4164
4057
4057
4079
4079
4058
4079
4057
4164
4164
4089
4089
4089
4057
4164
4164
4164
4089
4058
4058
4164
4058
4164
4058
4057
4057
4058
4164
4089
4058
4089
4058

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

QUANDT, MARY BERNICE
BOGGS, KEVIN GILMER

BUCK, KIMBRELEY C
DECLEENE, NAREDA WENEFRED HUI
DECLEENE, WILLIAM ANTHONY
TENNIS, STEVEN PAUL I
DURKIN, ROBERT ANDREW
DURKIN, KAREN ANN
CHAMPAGNE, RHONDA DALE
CUNNINGHAM, ANN REINHARD
DANIELS, FRANCES E
TRIGILIO, DEVONA DENISE
NAPIER, RYAN AUSTIN

NAPIER, ANGELA KAY
GREATHOUSE, CYNTHIA NEWMAN
GREATHOUSE, JAY BRIAN
HINES, JOHN DOUGLAS
WHITLEY, ROBERTA LYNN
CONSLA, DEBORAH ANN
COCO, SAMUEL CAMPBELL
COCO, CHRISTINE ANNE
IGLEHART, LINDA WIATREK
IGLEHEART, KIM MARIE
SCHMIDT, CODY ALLEN

HILL, WILLIAM CASE

SANTA, JANET SUE
VAUGHAN, WENDY LYNN
VAUGHAN, PHIL SCOTT
QUARLES, CYNTHIA ELAINE
JADWIN, JANICEM

BOGGS, HEAVENLY JANE
HARGROVE, LOUIS DAN JR
SCHWARTZBACH, LORRAINE GIENIE
TRIGILIO, JAMES N

JORDAN, KENNETH TYRELL
WEBER, RICHARD

WEBER, GINA GAMAS

WRIGHT, LINDSEY DIANE

HALL, JIMMIE BONHAM
PHUEMCHAI, SOTSRI

HOFF, SHELLEY JUNE

NEAFIE, KEVIN JAMES
FERGUSON, NICHOLAS JAMES

April 22, 2024

Check-in Date

4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
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VUID

1215605595
1201895777
1065182238
2203744438
1065867375
1071354975
1065922583
1065937650
1066006186
1065981852
1070983192
1066341925
1066341918
1066298922
1068964203
1066395135
1066371562
1066344656
1066541216
1066430405
1071793410
1066578794
1066455588
1066433337
1066663196
1066748192
1066712403
1066823608
1066839224
1065224036
1071311339
1071765177
1066189099
1067310460
1067455791
1066880612
1071163916
1065551400
1065935643
1069414502
1064164205
1066094481
1169680262

Precinct

4058
4089
4058
4057
4079
4089
4079
4079
4057
4057
4079
4058
4058
4164
4057
4164
4089
4079
4144
4164
4144
4057
4057
4164
4058
4057
4057
4058
4058
4058
4058
4164
4164
4057
4058
4164
4164
4057
4164
4058
4089
4089
4058

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

FERGUSON, PAYTN CATHERINE
CARTER, DAVID RICHARD
BRUNS, DOROTHY JO

DAY, AMANDA LEIGH
COPLAND, NORMA ANDERSON
DARLINGTON, SANDRA ELIZABETH
STINE, ROSALEE HAVERKAMP
PITTMAN, DAVID LEON

GEYER, JERRY ALLAN

GEYER, ROSEMARY MORRIS
ANGEL, BARBARA LOIS
HATZEL, JOHN FRANK

HATZEL, CINDY CARIBARDI
BARTA, THOMAS JAMES
HENDRICKS, THOMAS A

YOST, ROBERT LOUIS

KING, JENNIFER LEIGH

RUBAL, DIANE LEE
JOHNSTON, ARTHUR LEE JR
BARTA, DARLENE DENISE
JOHNSTON, JULIANE PENKUNIS
NUESE, LARRY PAUL

NUESE, CAROLINE ANN
TENNIS, JANET ELAINE
GARCIA, PATRICIA LEA
HENDRICKS, JANINE STEWART
BRADLEY, CINDY ANN
ROBERTS, LINDA KAY
ROBERTS, DANA EUGENE
BRAVO, CARLOS SANDOVAL
BRAVO, MARIA ESPINOSA
BUDZINSKI, KENNETH JOSEPH
BUDZINSKI, ROSARIO HERNANDEZ
ELAM, DONNA MAULDIN
HIRSHBERG, SIDNEY S
KOESTER, ANNA MARIA
KOESTER, DAVID ALLEN
LINDSAY, BARBARA BORTH
LYLE, MELVIN LEE

MCGILL, BARBARA SHOCKLEY
MORGAN, LINDA F

SAEGER, SHARON ANNE
SHANNON, ANTONIA B

April 22, 2024

Check-in Date

4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
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City of Universal City April 22, 2024

Early Voting Report
VUID Precinct Name Check-in Date
1204741212 4058 SHANNON, PAUL BRUCE 4/22/2024
1068430354 4057 SKLADAL, CONRAD P 4/22/2024
1069896533 4058 SOSA, MARIARITA 4/22/2024
1066272683 4058 VAUGHN, DOROTHEA ELEANOR 4/22/2024
1067990204 4057 WEEPER, ANITA ANN 4/22/2024
1069259791 4057 WEEPER, WILLIAM H JR 4/22/2024

1066189522 4058 WHITEHEAD, DOLORES SANCHEZ 4/22/2024



