

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 22, 2024

<u>UUID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1066796504	4164	TENNIS, STEVEN PAUL	4/22/2024
1071778385	4058	DAVIS, MELISSA COCHRAN	4/22/2024
1066993745	4164	HUDSON, JOHN MICHAEL	4/22/2024
1066887760	4164	HUDSON, LYNDA MAXINE	4/22/2024
1066901704	4144	TALBOTT, KATHERINE HAWKS	4/22/2024
1067336145	4057	BROWN, ROBERT MARTIN II	4/22/2024
1067310473	4057	ELAM, WARREN DALE	4/22/2024
1070879073	4057	EGBERT, TERRI ANN	4/22/2024
1067304043	4057	EGBERT, HOWARD DEETER JR	4/22/2024
1067243768	4164	GROCHOWSKI, STEPHEN ALBERT	4/22/2024
1071698150	4058	ROBERTS, WENDY LEE	4/22/2024
1067512546	4057	KETZ, JOHN PETER	4/22/2024
1067512533	4057	KETZ, MAUREEN SIMPSON	4/22/2024
1067438054	4164	PINK, MICHAEL M	4/22/2024
1067451821	4164	PINK, VIELKA LEYDA	4/22/2024
1067555545	4144	DAGG, CHIVI CRONIN	4/22/2024
1067566775	4089	FABER, RICHARD G	4/22/2024
1067675992	4057	THOMPSON, NANCY DUNN	4/22/2024
1067633414	4057	MILLER-TURNER, KIM M	4/22/2024
1067620722	4144	DAGG, LEONARD GERALD	4/22/2024
1067613803	4057	TURNER, RICHARD EDWARD	4/22/2024
1067873898	4057	PORONSKY, PAUL MICHAEL	4/22/2024
1067868411	4057	PORONSKY, VICTORIA LYNN	4/22/2024
1068920039	4058	VIZZONE, MICHAEL MARK	4/22/2024
1067923222	4058	VIZZONE, SHERRILL MARLENE	4/22/2024
1067962180	4079	ANDERSON, GLEN MELVIN	4/22/2024
1067923280	4079	ANDERSON, ALFRIEDA HELEN	4/22/2024
1067918486	4057	DUBBS, ROGER BRUCE JR	4/22/2024
1068205222	4079	ENG, WILLIAM SHUEN	4/23/2024
1071214518	4057	DUBBS, JOANNA MARIE	4/22/2024
1071513653	4057	MONTI, DEBORAH LYNN	4/22/2024
1068426489	4058	PIERINI, LISA MARIE	4/22/2024
1071671654	4057	CONSLA, CHARLES ALLEN	4/22/2024
1071625442	4057	MONTI, VIRGIL VICTOR JR	4/22/2024
1068523620	4058	MAXWELL, CHERYL SCHILLINGS	4/22/2024
1068664198	4057	SALYER, STEVEN WARREN	4/22/2024
1068769794	4089	HENDRICK, MICHELLE A	4/22/2024
1071593789	4058	MAXWELL, THOMAS TURLEY	4/22/2024
1068971207	4144	EDDY, MARY	4/22/2024
1069070344	4089	SPURLOCK, CYNTHIA MARIE	4/22/2024
1071282505	4058	MARTIN, INGRID M	4/22/2024
1065531352	4058	LINEBERGER, YVONNE MALBURG	4/22/2024
1071813600	4164	STREHLE, GENE RAYMOND	4/22/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 22, 2024

<u>UID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1069747554	4164	QUANDT, MARY BERNICE	4/22/2024
1070297564	4058	BOGGS, KEVIN GILMER	4/22/2024
1070292023	4057	BUCK, KIMBRELEY C	4/22/2024
1070226850	4058	DECLLENE, NAREDA WENEFRED HUI	4/22/2024
1070217265	4058	DECLLENE, WILLIAM ANTHONY	4/22/2024
1070622840	4057	TENNIS, STEVEN PAUL II	4/22/2024
1067273838	4164	DURKIN, ROBERT ANDREW	4/22/2024
1067280944	4164	DURKIN, KAREN ANN	4/22/2024
1063535106	4089	CHAMPAGNE, RHONDA DALE	4/22/2024
1063615352	4057	CUNNINGHAM, ANN REINHARD	4/22/2024
1063692252	4079	DANIELS, FRANCES E	4/23/2024
1063845248	4164	TRIGILIO, DEVONA DENISE	4/22/2024
1065036492	4057	NAPIER, RYAN AUSTIN	4/22/2024
1018510400	4057	NAPIER, ANGELA KAY	4/22/2024
1064982347	4079	GREATHOUSE, CYNTHIA NEWMAN	4/22/2024
1063379095	4079	GREATHOUSE, JAY BRIAN	4/22/2024
1064986233	4058	HINES, JOHN DOUGLAS	4/22/2024
1064221323	4079	WHITLEY, ROBERTA LYNN	4/22/2024
1065166547	4057	CONSLA, DEBORAH ANN	4/22/2024
1155178509	4164	COCO, SAMUEL CAMPBELL	4/22/2024
1160622241	4164	COCO, CHRISTINE ANNE	4/22/2024
1160947021	4089	IGLEHART, LINDA WIATREK	4/23/2024
1161305010	4089	IGLEHEART, KIM MARIE	4/22/2024
1102004680	4089	SCHMIDT, CODY ALLEN	4/22/2024
1167532134	4057	HILL, WILLIAM CASE	4/22/2024
1169822345	4164	SANTA, JANET SUE	4/23/2024
1170777891	4164	VAUGHAN, WENDY LYNN	4/22/2024
1170777901	4164	VAUGHAN, PHIL SCOTT	4/22/2024
1101741299	4089	QUARLES, CYNTHIA ELAINE	4/23/2024
2001567704	4058	JADWIN, JANICE M	4/22/2024
2003738555	4058	BOGGS, HEAVENLY JANE	4/22/2024
1137222225	4164	HARGROVE, LOUIS DAN JR	4/22/2024
1065507449	4058	SCHWARTZBACH, LORRAINE GIENIE	4/22/2024
2128702866	4164	TRIGILIO, JAMES N	4/22/2024
2140985616	4058	JORDAN, KENNETH TYRELL	4/23/2024
2141839632	4057	WEBER, RICHARD	4/22/2024
2141839785	4057	WEBER, GINA GAMAS	4/22/2024
2142539140	4058	WRIGHT, LINDSEY DIANE	4/22/2024
2144175576	4164	HALL, JIMMIE BONHAM	4/22/2024
2148920316	4089	PHUEMCHAI, SOTSRI	4/22/2024
1017742153	4058	HOFF, SHELLEY JUNE	4/22/2024
2125670206	4089	NEAFIE, KEVIN JAMES	4/22/2024
1174395234	4058	FERGUSON, NICHOLAS JAMES	4/22/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 22, 2024

<u>VID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1215605595	4058	FERGUSON, PAYTN CATHERINE	4/22/2024
1201895777	4089	CARTER, DAVID RICHARD	4/22/2024
1065182238	4058	BRUNS, DOROTHY JO	4/22/2024
2203744438	4057	DAY, AMANDA LEIGH	4/22/2024
1065867375	4079	COPLAND, NORMA ANDERSON	4/22/2024
1071354975	4089	DARLINGTON, SANDRA ELIZABETH	4/22/2024
1065922583	4079	STINE, ROSALEE HAVERKAMP	4/22/2024
1065937650	4079	PITTMAN, DAVID LEON	4/22/2024
1066006186	4057	GEYER, JERRY ALLAN	4/22/2024
1065981852	4057	GEYER, ROSEMARY MORRIS	4/22/2024
1070983192	4079	ANGEL, BARBARA LOIS	4/23/2024
1066341925	4058	HATZEL, JOHN FRANK	4/22/2024
1066341918	4058	HATZEL, CINDY CARIBARDI	4/22/2024
1066298922	4164	BARTA, THOMAS JAMES	4/22/2024
1068964203	4057	HENDRICKS, THOMAS A	4/22/2024
1066395135	4164	YOST, ROBERT LOUIS	4/22/2024
1066371562	4089	KING, JENNIFER LEIGH	4/22/2024
1066344656	4079	RUBAL, DIANE LEE	4/22/2024
1066541216	4144	JOHNSTON, ARTHUR LEE JR	4/22/2024
1066430405	4164	BARTA, DARLENE DENISE	4/22/2024
1071793410	4144	JOHNSTON, JULIANE PENKUNIS	4/22/2024
1066578794	4057	NUESE, LARRY PAUL	4/22/2024
1066455588	4057	NUESE, CAROLINE ANN	4/22/2024
1066433337	4164	TENNIS, JANET ELAINE	4/22/2024
1066663196	4058	GARCIA, PATRICIA LEA	4/22/2024
1066748192	4057	HENDRICKS, JANINE STEWART	4/22/2024
1066712403	4057	BRADLEY, CINDY ANN	4/22/2024
1066823608	4058	ROBERTS, LINDA KAY	4/22/2024
1066839224	4058	ROBERTS, DANA EUGENE	4/22/2024
1065224036	4058	BRAVO, CARLOS SANDOVAL	4/22/2024
1071311339	4058	BRAVO, MARIA ESPINOSA	4/22/2024
1071765177	4164	BUDZINSKI, KENNETH JOSEPH	4/22/2024
1066189099	4164	BUDZINSKI, ROSARIO HERNANDEZ	4/22/2024
1067310460	4057	ELAM, DONNA MAULDIN	4/22/2024
1067455791	4058	HIRSHBERG, SIDNEY S	4/22/2024
1066880612	4164	KOESTER, ANNA MARIA	4/22/2024
1071163916	4164	KOESTER, DAVID ALLEN	4/22/2024
1065551400	4057	LINDSAY, BARBARA BORTH	4/22/2024
1065935643	4164	LYLE, MELVIN LEE	4/22/2024
1069414502	4058	MCGILL, BARBARA SHOCKLEY	4/22/2024
1064164205	4089	MORGAN, LINDA F	4/22/2024
1066094481	4089	SAEGER, SHARON ANNE	4/22/2024
1169680262	4058	SHANNON, ANTONIA B	4/22/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 22, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1204741212	4058	SHANNON, PAUL BRUCE	4/22/2024
1068430354	4057	SKLADAL, CONRAD P	4/22/2024
1069896533	4058	SOSA, MARIA RITA	4/22/2024
1066272683	4058	VAUGHN, DOROTHEA ELEANOR	4/22/2024
1067990204	4057	WEEPER, ANITA ANN	4/22/2024
1069259791	4057	WEEPER, WILLIAM H JR	4/22/2024
1066189522	4058	WHITEHEAD, DOLORES SANCHEZ	4/22/2024